Actual

1.55%
3.38%
4.24%
4.61%
4.48%
9.35%
6.95%
6.86%
2.68%
6.40%
-3.61%
2.87%
1.56%
12.27%
7.93%
9.24%
6.93%
5.71%
4.47%
7.57%
9.82%
13.55%
12.70%
11.18%
10.21%
17.74%

%
Estimate

-5.00%
2.43%
3.83%
4.33%
3.82%
9.00%
7.23%
6.50%
2.80%
5.96%
4.00%
3.00%
4.00%
8.00%
7.00%
9.07%
9.08%
4.43%
3.91%
4.00%

11.50%
8.18%
8.00%
8.89%

11.58%

10.00%

GPEST (CFS) 4/21/2023
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DATE

04/22/23
04/24/23
04/26/23
04/29/23
05/01/23
05/03/23
05/06/23
05/08/23
05/10/23
05/13/23
05/15/23
05/17/23
05/20/23
05/22/23
05/24/23
05/27/23
05/29/23
05/31/23
06/03/23
06/05/23
06/07/23
06/10/23
06/12/23
06/14/23
06/17/23
06/19/23
06/21/23
06/24/23
06/26/23

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Grand Prize Estimate
POWERD

T - Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT
$21,810,032 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,600,000
$12,372,578 $27,922,702 $28,000,000 $14,900,000

RATE

1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883
1.883

Issued
04/21/23

COVERAGE
DRAW/ CUMUL

3.7%
2.1%
2.6%
3.7%
2.2%
2.7%
3.9%
2.3%
3.0%
4.2%
2.4%
3.1%
4.4%
2.3%
3.1%
4.5%
2.6%
3.4%
4.9%
2.8%
3.6%
5.1%
3.0%
3.9%
5.8%
3.4%
4.3%
6.3%
4.0%

NOTES:

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

column.

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

3.7%

5.7%

8.1%
11.6%
13.5%
15.8%
19.1%
20.9%
23.3%
26.5%
28.2%
30.4%
33.5%
35.0%
37.1%
39.9%
41.5%
43.4%
46.2%
47.7%
49.6%
52.1%
53.6%
55.4%
58.0%
59.4%
61.1%
63.6%
65.0%

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,600,000

TES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annu

i
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVEI\{AGE column.
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

421,440
442,512
464,638
487,870
512,263
537,876
564,770
593,009
622,659
653,792
686,482
720,806
756,846
794,688
834,423
876,144
919,951
965,949
1,014,246
1,064,958
1,118,206
1,174,117
1,232,822
1,294,464
1,359,187
1,427,146
1,498,503
1,573,429
1,652,100
1,734,705

28,000,000



