

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 04/21/23

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		1st Payment	421,440	
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	442,512
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	464,638
		1	04/22/23	Sat	\$21,810,032	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$10,600,000	1.883	3.7%	3.7%	4th Payment	487,870
		2	04/24/23	Mon	\$12,372,578	\$27,922,702	\$28,000,000	\$14,900,000	1.883	2.1%	5.7%	5th Payment	512,263
		3	04/26/23	Wed					1.883	2.6%	8.1%	6th Payment	537,876
1.55%	-5.00%	4	04/29/23	Sat					1.883	3.7%	11.6%	7th Payment	564,770
3.38%	2.43%	5	05/01/23	Mon					1.883	2.2%	13.5%	8th Payment	593,009
4.24%	3.83%	6	05/03/23	Wed					1.883	2.7%	15.8%	9th Payment	622,659
4.61%	4.33%	7	05/06/23	Sat					1.883	3.9%	19.1%	10th Payment	653,792
4.48%	3.82%	8	05/08/23	Mon					1.883	2.3%	20.9%	11th Payment	686,482
9.35%	9.00%	9	05/10/23	Wed					1.883	3.0%	23.3%	12th Payment	720,806
6.95%	7.23%	10	05/13/23	Sat					1.883	4.2%	26.5%	13th Payment	756,846
6.86%	6.50%	11	05/15/23	Mon					1.883	2.4%	28.2%	14th Payment	794,688
2.68%	2.80%	12	05/17/23	Wed					1.883	3.1%	30.4%	15th Payment	834,423
6.40%	5.96%	13	05/20/23	Sat					1.883	4.4%	33.5%	16th Payment	876,144
-3.61%	4.00%	14	05/22/23	Mon					1.883	2.3%	35.0%	17th Payment	919,951
2.87%	3.00%	15	05/24/23	Wed					1.883	3.1%	37.1%	18th Payment	965,949
1.56%	4.00%	16	05/27/23	Sat					1.883	4.5%	39.9%	19th Payment	1,014,246
12.27%	8.00%	17	05/29/23	Mon					1.883	2.6%	41.5%	20th Payment	1,064,958
7.93%	7.00%	18	05/31/23	Wed					1.883	3.4%	43.4%	21st Payment	1,118,206
9.24%	9.07%	19	06/03/23	Sat					1.883	4.9%	46.2%	22nd Payment	1,174,117
6.93%	9.08%	20	06/05/23	Mon					1.883	2.8%	47.7%	23rd Payment	1,232,822
5.71%	4.43%	21	06/07/23	Wed					1.883	3.6%	49.6%	24th Payment	1,294,464
4.47%	3.91%	22	06/10/23	Sat					1.883	5.1%	52.1%	25th Payment	1,359,187
7.57%	4.00%	23	06/12/23	Mon					1.883	3.0%	53.6%	26th Payment	1,427,146
9.82%	11.50%	24	06/14/23	Wed					1.883	3.9%	55.4%	27th Payment	1,498,503
13.55%	8.18%	25	06/17/23	Sat					1.883	5.8%	58.0%	28th Payment	1,573,429
12.70%	8.00%	26	06/19/23	Mon					1.883	3.4%	59.4%	29th Payment	1,652,100
11.18%	8.89%	27	06/21/23	Wed					1.883	4.3%	61.1%	30th Payment	1,734,705
10.21%	11.58%	28	06/24/23	Sat					1.883	6.3%	63.6%	Total	28,000,000
17.74%	10.00%	29	06/26/23	Mon					1.883	4.0%	65.0%	=	-

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 \$10,600,000 Cash Value

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

⁽¹⁾ The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE